## **Candidate Details**

Ballot paper name WILKES, Brendon

No Photo Supplied Candidate name Brendon James WILKES

District Shire of Goomalling

Nominating for Councillor for Shire of Goomalling

Enrolment status WILKES, Brendon is eligible to stand for election as a resident

of the Shire of Goomalling.

I Brendon James Wilkes nominate for the position of Shire of Goomalling Councillor I believe in a strong community built on the provision of quality services and facilities, encouragement of inclusion and participation in sporting and community groups and care for the future of our young children. If I am to be elected, I look forward to being part of a group of committed and united members, representing all Goomalling residents and insuring high productivity of our Shire.

Mobile: 0427 044 818

Postal Address: P.O. Box 284 GOOMALLING 6460